Relacidn de solicitudes que no concluyen el registro electréncico
Ne Solicitud / borrador

NIF
008131998
00823273B
008242398
01662147Y
01662191G
01936782K
02094310E
02530666E
02857783X
02894485G
03147787F
03437795P
03465233F
05219212Y
052306731
05248079P
05343795K
05433371N
05633138R
06997264C
07210920Y
07225368X
07517178L
07966381D
09007504z
09013287R
09029769S
09179592Q
09211401Q
092832747
093790208
11949746G
13906750F
14276337F
15434950H
15474158B
159934327
16023684K
16597212K
17448957F
17496736S
18441856L
19842485V
20004437A
20255793S
208871168
22468606K
225484988

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00520
Borrador
AS/01385
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01220
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01400
Borrador
AS/01410
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00696
Borrador
AS/01395
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01390
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



22571854E
22963610L
23242911P
23294684P
23788556R
24116355G
253227387
25438682S
25617841G
25677891R
25730250N
264870907
265399907
265495587
27501153F
27516158Q
288575598
28952878H
29023380W
29612064R
296231177
302793767
30473407V
30562297N
30798068X
30994893R
31022790E
31252324Q
31837905V
318695321
33266403P
34034607N
34108622]
34278088S
34787394D
37746747K
38805457H
39382876E
39461800X
39711644M
40321901A
41639024P
421784127
42187317G
42197843L
42237613E
42291408C
43702343C
43805874M
44313326P

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



44370145V
44741778Q
44784916Y
44993547G
44995263H
45056381W
45058826D
45059126X
45064869A
45065580R
450662591
45067164K
45068944F
45070553Y
45071544P
45073357G
45074255M
45076650P
45077982Y
45079514C
45080558Y
45081189Q
45081420V
45082511G
45082907D
45084415E
45084716R
45084826L
450855431
45089405K
45096821P
45097283X
45097332]
45099559D
45100077K
45100882K
451018631
45102041F
45102736N
451032217
451058445
45108444Q
45109312X
45109383N
451127675
45115101A
451175491
45264374Y
45265221W
45268093E

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00406
Borrador
AS/00926
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01438
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01280
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01452
AS/00843
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01283
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



45270218P
45271346D
45272857W
45273414F
45276999G
45277191N
45277960E
45280294X
45280314F
452814027
45283295K
45286115N
452908097
452939837
45295071K
45295558W
452962697
45297745G
45297975G
45298110R
45298136G
45298565L
45306204E
45306422X
45312122Y
45315916M
45322229Q
45327451V
46082320A
46731867F
46777224P
46937121D
46955050K
478579771
48018987R
48097760E
48313442X
48412626H
48468645D
48477223P
48489065M
48709628K
48772938N
48920442V
490742267
50039477X
50048044K
50302400C
50307406N
50603478M

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/01230
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00842
AS/00410
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00758
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
AS/00911
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



506257985
50718109G
50735058W
50811849L
50819364J
51082567G
51130344X
51350144E
51351472Q
514692997
51883151G
51895265C
52086829V
52087001M
52332838H
52385059Y
52523946L
52585973S
52643131H
52731454K
52912892N
52999579N
53000657D
53212392Y
53695106L
53704432F
53826859M
540809275
549361801
55056988W
705730997
705741807
70814818A
70864444H
71924851X
71957114G
72990360K
73557778Y
73589378G
73663013Q
73905974M
74189925K
743469175
74840527E
76023000L
76073200X
76118081H
76724900M
77022264W
77155030N

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



77386157N
77391416G
77506846C
778080701
78154461R
78516132C
78639503L
78735844
787453997
79409287Q
80059960L
G60136934
G98257017
Q1168026A
X2042305C
X4788214M
X57632397
X5984334X
X7255692C
X7822074G
X8273023S
X83974987
X8942794A
XDC305240
Y0034579R
Y3199194T
Y3393465)
Y3410880V
Y3791375T
Y4364586M
Y6491347W
Y7592013A
Y7631081V
Y7999586Q

Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador
Borrador



